



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		47805A 7	TRANSMISSION	1		
2	10	60179	SCREW (7/16-14 X 3-1/2 IN.)	4		
3	16	57921	STUD (7/16 X 4 IN.)	2		
4	13	32993	LOCKWASHER (7/16 IN.)	6		
5	11	22024	NUT (7/16-14)	2		
6	32	812699 7	HOSE (30 IN.)	1		
7	87	88031	SWITCH-TEMPERATURE	1		
8		87917A 1	FLANGE ASSY.	1		
9	10	60171	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1-1/4 IN.)	2		
10	10	68101	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1-3/8 IN.)	4		
11	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	4		
12	11	32219	NUT (3/8-16)	4		
13	22	47629	ELBOW (90 DEG.)	2		
14	32	812699 8	HOSE (37 IN.)	1		
15		808029T	COOLER-OIL	1		
16		808034T	BRACKET-OIL COOLER	1		
17		807445T	CLAMP	1		
18	12	35462	WASHER	1		
19	11	826708 8	NUT (1/4-20)	1		
20	11	860069	NUT (3/8-16)	2		
21		43325	LEVER-SHIFT	1		
22	12	20722	WASHER	1		
23	13	26993	LOCKWASHER (5/16 IN.)	1		
24	11	22053	NUT (5/16-24)	1		
25		807484	BALL JOINT KIT	1		
26	11	826708 9	NUT(1/4-20)	1		
27		47613	SWITCH-NEUTRAL SAFETY	1		